
27. Römercup 2022

Ladenburg, 02.-03.07.2022

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Bennet Mahler TSV Dewangen
TÜ 14:6

42
4:00

15
0:40

03
 1  5 17 5.III

2 David Iacob KSV Fürstenhausen
3:22

11
0:21

03
 0  1  6 8.

3 Artur Goldmann ASV Ladenburg
PS 4:4

34
TÜ 9:0

42
TÜ 8:0

41
3:37

05
 3 11 24 3.II

4 Dieh Roerhorst Olympia Utrecht
4:00

13 Fr
2:14

05
 0  1  4 7.

5 Lenny Wörner RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim
Fr

PS 6:3

31
TÜ 9:0

44
SS 10:3

53
 3 12 25 1.I

Pool B

1 Erik Schwabenland ASV Bruchsal
SS 5:4

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 3 15 13 2.I

2 Maxim Spomer ASV Schaafheim
1:17

01
0:56

04
 0  0  4 9.

3 Timo Eryganov ASV 1885 Freiburg
TÜ 12:3

44
0:17

01
 1  4 12 4.II

4 Marick Schüßler RV Eichenkranz Lugau
3:58

13
TÜ 9:0

42
0:26

01
 1  5 12 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Lenny Wörner - Artur Goldmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Bennet Mahler TSV Dewangen 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 4 Marick Schüßler RV Eichenkranz Lugau 0 6.00:00

Pool A 3 Artur Goldmann ASV Ladenburg 4 3.TÜ 9:0

Pool B 3 Timo Eryganov ASV 1885 Freiburg 0 4.01:32

Pool A 5 Lenny Wörner RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Erik Schwabenland ASV Bruchsal 0 2.00:17
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4
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S P T

2 10 8

1 4 12

0 1 3
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